ASCTB368E   202
FEATURES
High density mounting:
width (5 mm) x length (20 mm) x height (12.5 mm)
Complies with IEC61010 reinforced insulation
standards
Insulation distance (Between contact and coil)
Clearance: Min. 5.29 mm, Creepage: Min. 5.35 mm

Unit: mm
Protective construction: Sealed type RTIII
ORDERING INFORMATION (PART NO.)
Terminals and rated operating power
1: PC board terminal 110mW
Contact arrangement
3: 1 Form A Bifurcated
APAN 3 1
Rated coil voltage DC
03: 3V, 4H: 4.5V, 05: 5V, 06: 6V
09: 9V, 12: 12V, 18: 18V, 24: 24V
TYPES
Contact arrangement Rated coil voltage Part No.
Standard packing
Inner carton
(1-tube)
Case
1 Form A
3 V DC APAN3103
25 pcs. 1,000 pcs.
4.5 V DC APAN314H
5 V DC APAN3105
6 V DC APAN3106
9 V DC APAN3109
12 V DC APAN3112
18 V DC APAN3118
24 V DC APAN3124
For the sockets, please refer to the “PA-N RELAYS PC board socket/Self-clinching terminal socket”.
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
Power relays (Over 2 A) PA-N RELAYS
Coil data